
SCHEDULE OF COURSES

The Performance Edge

NEW ZEALAND – Non-accredited course

Commencement Date Time Location Graduation Date

NZ

Thu,18 Apr 2019 09:00 AM New Plymouth Thu,27 Jun 2019

Thu,20 Jun 2019 09:00 AM New Plymouth Thu,29 Aug 2019

Thu,22 Aug 2019 09:00 AM New Plymouth Thu,31 Oct 2019

Success Strategies for Team Leaders and Supervisors

NEW ZEALAND – New Zealand Certificate in Business (Introduction to Team 
Leadership) (Level 3)

Commencement Date Time Location Graduation Date

NZ

Wed,03 Apr 2019 09:00 AM New Plymouth Wed,21 Aug 2019

Wed,04 Sep 2019 09:00 AM New Plymouth Wed,29 Jan 2020

Leading and Managing for Results

Commencement Date Time Location Graduation Date

NZ

Wed,10 Apr 2019 09:00 AM New Plymouth Wed,28 Aug 2019

Above the Line Coaching and Mentoring

Enquire about upcoming course dates or in-house options

Exceptional Customer Service

Enquire about upcoming course dates or in-house options

The Sales Edge

NEW ZEALAND – Non-accredited course

Enquire about upcoming course dates or in-house options

Effective Personal Leadership

Enquire about upcoming course dates or in-house options

RTO #3908 / PTE #7722

For availability and bookings, please call the LMA Resource Centre on (AU) 1800 333 270 (NZ) 0800 333 270
or email at info@lma.biz
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